CMDA Governor's Cup Tournament

TOURNAMENT EVENT RESULTS

Event Entries Place

BD 501 Friday 86 1st
2nd
T4
T4

August 12-14, 2016

Player Names

Tim Hydar / Gary Boyd
Justin Hilliker / Duane Timmerman
Justin Jenkins / Jason Snodgrass
Dan Hord / Ken Zwilling

BD Cricket Friday 104 1st
2nd
T4
T4

Curtis Strite / Jason 'Yeti' Hiser

Zach Sanderson / Duane Timmerman
James Byers / Adam Oliver

Jon Rimert / Nick VanStratten

4-Man Team 701 32 1st
2nd
T4
T4
T8
T8
T8
T8

Ken Zwilling / Dennis Blair / Devin Penn / Keith Sexton
Darryl Marler / Dustin Barnett / Mike Johnson / Tim Force
Brad Wethington / Rob King / Tim Hydar / Gary Boyd

Jordan Meyer / Jake Voerg / Ryan Hilliker / Jason Derby
Jake Woodworth / Chad Lowry / Chris Green / Tim McCarthy
Ray Singleton / Zak Singleton / Keefe' Ratte / Dave Nelson
Mike Murphy / Mike Arnzen / Justin Hilliker / Greg Asher

Phil Ponder / Craig Ponder / Linn Barnes / John Ankeney

4-Ladies Team 601 16 1st
2nd
T4
T4
T8
T8
T8
T8

Tiffany Strite / Jill Cody / Becky Obrecht / Jody Missey

Christy McClure / JoAnn Anderson / Jackie Munger / Kathey Holsteen
Reggie Benge / Sheri Benton / Kelsey Hight / Heather Williams

Tressa King / Dawn Bazzell / Jennifer Collins / Rachael Nichols

Amy Pierce / Kim Baxter / Samantha Fitzwater / Mary Jerauld

Sue Heinz / Ambir Pruett / Nicole Marso / De'Nel Holliday

Karen Buchner / Charla Bacon / Amanda Gardner / Diana Bernskoetter
Sarah Lawson / Kristen Parker / Carisa Murphy / Amanda Roth

BD 501 Saturday 32 1st
2nd
T4
T4

Ryan Mooneyham / Scott Craddock
Jerry Dickey / Jeremy Lantrip

Mark Arnold / Justin Jenkins

Kyle Green / Mark Nowlin

Men's Doubles 501 64 1st
2nd
T4
T4
T8
T8
T8
T8

Jeremy Miller / James Byers

Brian Obrecht / Patrick Kron

Bob Hudzik / Duane Timmerman

Mike Mudd / Andy Gamble

Phil Ponder / Linn Barnes

Jeff Nimmo / Yeprem 'Y2K' Khoshaba
Glenn 'Goofy' Reinemann / Zach Sanderson
Pat Lein / Gary Boyd

Ladies Doubles 501 32 1st
2nd
T4
T4
T8
T8
T8
T8

Christy McClure / Jackie Munger
Tracey Young / Michele Holt
Diana Rutherford / Kendall Mueller
Jody Missey / Jill Cody

Theresa Meyer / Kim Voerg
Margaret Hemsath / Carla Wessel
Carisa Murphy / Amanda Roth
Heather Williams / Kelsey Hight

Tournament Hosted by Central Missouri Dart Association
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CMDA Governor's Cup Tournament

August 12-14, 2016

TOURNAMENT EVENT RESULTS

Event Entries Place

Mens Singles 301 Sat. 24 1
2
T4
T4

Player Names
Nick Benton
Ryan Mooneyham
Tim Hydar
Ben Gathard

BD Cricket Saturday PM 50 1

T4
T4

John McKinley / Keith Gardner
Ben Gathard / Tim Hydar

Brad Baxter / Codie Snodgrass
Adam Francis / Nick Benton

Mixed Triples 601 64 1st
2nd
T4
T4
T8
T8
T8
T8

Darryl Marler / Tracey Young / Dustin Barnett

Ryan Mooneyham / Amy Pierce / Rick Wadlow

Ken Zwilling / Michele Holt / Devin Penn

Patrick Kron / Jody Missey / Brian Obrecht

Jeremy Lantrip / Kim Baxter / Brad Baxter

Jeremy Nichols / Rachael Nichols / Jamie Buchannon
Mike Johnson / Stephanie Horstmann / Tim Force
Luke Furne / Kendall Mueller / Nick VanStratton

BD 501 Sunday 32 1st
2nd
T4
T4

Rollie Leonberger / Paul Cody
Zach Sanderson / Gary Boyd
Vito Viviano / Jason Snodgrass
Bob Schwaller / Tim Hydar

Men's Singles 501 128 1st
2nd
T4
T4
T8
T8
T8
T8

Bob Hudzik
Jeremy Lantrip
Linn Barnes

Ryan Mooneyham
Jeremy Miller
Brad Wethington
Denny Sprague
Dustin Barnett

Ladies Singles 501 64 1st
2nd
T4
T4
T8
T8
T8
T8

Diana Rutherford
Carisa Murphy
Amanda Roth
Margaret Hemsath
Amy Cuntz

Kim Baxter
Kelsey Hight

Jody Missey

Tournament Hosted by Central Missouri Dart Association
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